
SEAGRAVE VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Summer Term Planner

APRIL
Summer Term Starts 

13  Aprilth

JUNE
1 June (Mon) Children
return to school
1 June (2 week period)Y4
Multiplication Times Table
Check Window
8 June (Mon) Phonics
Screening Check Week (Y1)
10 June (Wed) Year 6 to
Warning Zone (PTA Funded)
12 June (Fri) Beacon Class
Assembly
22 June (Mon) Sports Day
& Family Picnic (AM) All
children wear PE kit
25 June (Thu)
Reserve Sports Day (AM)

MAY
4th Bank Holiday
11-14 May Y6 SATS
22 May (Fri) Class &
Leavers’ Photos (AM)
22 May (Fri) Charity
Colour Run! (PM)

25th-29th May Half
Term

1st June (Mon) Children
return to school

We endeavour to keep all
dates as stated but will 

alert parents & carers ASAP 
of any changes.

Class trips will be announced
by letter and Dojo.

Timings will be confirmed
closer to events!

JULY
3 July (Fri) Leavers’ Disco 
6 July (Mon) Leavers’
Performance – all KS2
parents (2pm, 5pm)
8 July Reports to Parents
10 July (Fri) Y6 Leavers’
Assembly (2 pm)

10 July (Fri) End of Term


